Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 04.00, August 2009
16 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSH4/FSH8 Spectrum Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz,
with preamplifier
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.04
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz,
with preamplifier and tracking generator
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.14
Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier,
tracking generator and internal VSWR bridge
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.24
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz,
with preamplifier
R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.08
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz,
with preamplifier and tracking generator
R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.18
Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz,
with preamplifier, tracking generator and internal VSWR bridge
R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.28
Accessories supplied
Li-ion battery pack, USB cable, LAN cable, AC power supply, CD-ROM with R&S®FSH4View software and documentation, quick
start guide
Options
Designation  Type  Order No.
Remote Control via LAN or USB R&S®FSH-K40 1304.5606.02
Distance-to-Fault Analysis
(for models .24 and .28 only, requires R&S®FSH-Z320 or
R&S®FSH-Z321 and R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29)
R&S®FSH-K41 1304.5612.02
Vector Network Analysis
(for models .24 and .28 only)
R&S®FSH-K42 1304.5629.02
Vector Voltmeter
(for models .24 and .28 only)
R&S®FSH-K45 1304.5658.02
3GPP WCDMA BTS/Node B pilot channel and EVM
Measurement Application
R&S®FSH-K44 1304.5641.02
Version 04.00, August 2009
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSH4/FSH8 Spectrum Analyzer 17
Accessories
Designation Type Order No.
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
RF Cable (length 1 m), DC to 8 GHz, armored,
N male/N female connectors
R&S®FSH-Z320 1309.6600.00
RF Cable (length 3 m), DC to 8 GHz, armored,
N male/N female connectors
R&S®FSH-Z321 1309.6617.00
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard,
DC to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard,
DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z28 1300.7810.03
Matching Pad 50/75 Ω, L section R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Matching Pad 50/75 Ω, series resistor 25 Ω R&S®RAZ 0358.5714.02
Matching Pad 50/75 Ω, L section, N to BNC R&S®FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Li-Ion Battery Pack, 4.5 Ah R&S®HA-Z204 1309.6130.00
Li-Ion Battery Pack, 6.75 Ah R&S®HA-Z206 1309.6146.00
Battery Charger for Li-ion battery pack R&S®HA-Z204 and
R&S®HA-Z206 4